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競技No． 女子  無差別  100m  平泳ぎ  予選
日本記録 青木玲緒樹 ミズノ (2022)
兵庫県記録 岡田　侑奈 コナミ西宮／近畿大学 (2021)
県高校記録 松本　悠里 コナミ西宮／須磨学園高校(2021)
県中学記録 松本　悠里 コナミ西宮 (2021)
県学童記録 大西　李旺 ＭａｃＳ加古川 (2013)
大会記録 松本　悠里 コナミ西宮 (2023)
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指方　心絆 コナミ西宮 ( 0.74)

皆田　麻央 ＮＳＩ尼崎
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中寺真衣子 ＮＳＩ尼崎 ( 0.66)
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棄権

比良　来望 武庫之荘ＳＳ (-----)

宮崎　渚沙 Ｓ・パティオ

43.26

06 棄権

05 棄権

05

氏名 所属名

井村　凪瀬 ＮＳＩ ( 0.76)

今井　陽花 コナミ西宮 ( 0.61)

小林　愛莉 雲雀丘学園高 ( 0.72)

衛門　果穂 イトマン西宮 ( 0.67)

齊藤　結菜 イトマン神戸 ( 0.71)

立山　心菜 須磨学園高校 ( 0.66)

( 0.72)

廣田　七海 イトマン神戸

倉田　夏帆 イトマン川西 ( 0.63)

野邉　心彩 ＪＳＳ尼宝 ( 0.77)

濵口　由昊 コナミ西宮 ( 0.70)

島　　芽衣 ＪＳＳ大久保 ( 0.80)
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